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Faculty Feedback
Academic Year : 2023-24

Total No. of Faculties participated in the survey: 98
1. The Vision, Mission of the institute and department are clearly known.

Strongly Agree [4] =71.58%Agree [3] =28.42%Disagree [2] =0 Strongly disagree [1] =0
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2. Aims and objectives of the curriculum are well defined and clear to the teachers and
students.

Strongly Agree [4] =64.21%Agree [3] =35.79%Disagree [2] =0 Strongly disagree [1] =0

60
Agree
50 4
40 A

30

20 A

Strongly Agree

Agree Strongly Agree

3. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of relevant elective papers.

Strongly Agree [4] =38.95%Agree [3] =56.84%Disagree [2] =4.21%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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4. Curriculum has adequate academic flexibility



Strongly Agree [4] =33.68%Agree [3] =51.58%Disagree [2] =14.74%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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5. The course content fulfils the need of students and industry.

Strongly Agree [4] =26.32%Agree [3] =63.16%Disagree [2] =10.53%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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6. Need to fully review the syllabus.

Strongly Agree [4] =14.74%Agree [3] =52.63%Disagree [2] =31.58%Strongly disagree [1]
=1.05%
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7.Institute provides adequate opportunities for continuous development of its
Staff.Strongly Agree [4] =53.68%Agree [3] =46.32%Disagree [2] =0 Strongly

disagree [1] =0
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8.Equal opportunities for all staff are provided.

Strongly Agree [4] =46.32%Agree [3] =46.32%Disagree [2] =7.37%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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9. Institute has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle medical and other
emergencies.

Strongly Agree [4] =38.95%Agree [3] =57.89%Disagree [2] =3.16%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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10.Faculty rooms, corridors, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are regularly
cleaned and well maintained.Strongly Agree [4] =26.32%Agree [3] =46.32%Disagree [2]
=22.11%Strongly disagree [1] =5.26%
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11.Clean drinking water is available.

Strongly Agree [4] =48.42%Agree [3] =45.26%Disagree [2] =6.32%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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12. Laboratory requirements including equipment/ Software are regularly provided.

Strongly Agree [4] =50.53%Agree [3] =46.32%Disagree [2] =3.16%Strongly disagree [1] =0
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Summary

Strongly Agree: 42.81% Agree: 48.07% Disagree: 8.6% Strongly disagree: 0.53%

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



